TV kresls - Elvas 1009,00 €

Garums

Platums
Augstums
Sédvietas augstums
Sédvietas dzilums
Funkcijas

Krasa

Korpusa krasa
Materials

Kaju materials
Pildijums

SKU

82

93

16

49

70
Neizvelkams
Peleka

Peleka

Austs audums

Metala

Elpojoss putu pildijums ar Zig Zag atsperém
19455-T-53789329TA




